
ORDER PLACED AGAINST PUBLIC TENDER FOR 2017-18

Tender No Item Description Vendor Name WO/PO No. Order Date

1 M/s Gupta Power 23082509 25.09.2017  375 

M/s Torrent Power 23082510 25.09.2017  123 

23082462 25.09.2017  441 

2 23082508 15.09.2017  159 

23082476 12.09.2017  234 

3 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/003 Assistance in Enforcement Activity in BYPL M/s Pan Electrical 284608 15.06.2017  77 

M/s DSY Solution 284607 15.06.2017  153 

4 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/004 Providing of various services of MLCC department in BYPL M/s Pace Resource Pvt. Ltd. 284669 21.07.2017  230 

5 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/005 MRBD Service for various offices in BYPL M/s Safeguards Human Resources 284653 21.07.2017  761 

M/s Easy Source Solution 284648 21.07.2017  881 

M/s Pace Resources 284658 21.07.2017  807 

6 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/006 M/s Pan Electrical 284670 21.07.2017  163 

7 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/007 Providing of Various activities at Enforcement Department M/s Easy Source 284647 21.07.2017  777 

8 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SG/008 M/s High Tension Erectors 284696 24.07.2017  100 

284702 24.07.2017  202 

9 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/009 Supply of HT Consumer Meter M/s Secure Meter 23082800 14.11.2017  60 

23082922 14.11.2017  1 

10 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/010 Supply of 11KV Metering Cubical 23082963 15.12.2017  262 

M/s Perfect Sales 23082946 15.12.2017  21 

11 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/ /011
M/s Techno Instrumentation

23083662 09.05.2018  40 

23083670 11.05.2018  40 

12 23082970 23.12.2017  997 

13 Supply of 9Mtr & 11Mtr Long PCC Pole. 23083030 02.01.2018  59 

14 23083139 18.01.2018  19 

23083146 23.01.2018  17 

15 M/s Schneider Electric 23082890 05.12.2017  415 

23082892 05.12.2017  426 

16
M/s Siemens Limited 

23084063 26.07.2018  77 

M/s C&S Electric    23084067 26.07.2018  67 

17 Supply of Insulated Piercing Connectors 23083032 03.01.2018  59 

M/s ENSTO India 23083031 03.01.2018  7 

18 M/s Dynamic Cables  97 

19 M/s KEC International 23082941 11.12.2017  34 

20 23082861 11.12.2017  51 

21 RMU Workshop at 66kv grid PPG M/s Hind Construction 23559014 07.12.2017  101 

22 23083706 17.05.2018  86 

23560045 17.05.2018  13 

23 SLA MMG M/s Safeguards 284904 16.10.2017  174 

Sr.No Value of PO(in 
Rs. Lac )

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/001         
                                                           

Supply of 1.1KVxLPE Insulated Aluminum Conductor Power 
Cable Size 4cx25, 4cx50, 4cx150Sqmm

M/s Sri Ram Cables

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/002         
                                                        

Pole Mounting Single phase & three phase Dist. Boxes with 
accessories. M/s Shri Ram Switchgears 

M/s Popular Switchgears

Providing services for Data Centre operation

Annual Maintenance for EHV Grid Sub Station/TR Lines in 
BYPL 

M/s KV Prateek Enterprises

M/s Elster Meetering

M/s Adhunik Mantra Udyog

Supply of Design, Manufacture, Supply, Testing & 
Maintenance Cable Fault Locating

M/s Asian Contect Ltd.

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/015         
                                                           

Supply of Onan Cogled Transformers 620,1000,1600 & 
2000KVA M/s Kotsons Pvt.Ltd.

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/016         
                                                           M/s Rajendra Press tress

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/017         
                                                           

Supply of Supply of Accessories for Street Lighting 
Luminaire M/s Surya Roshni

M/s Crompton Greaves

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/018         
                                                           

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Power 
Transformer Rating20/25

M/s Voltamp Transformer

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/019         
                                                           

Supply & Supervision of11KV Manual indoor & outdoor ring 
Main units

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/020         
                                                        M/s Sicame India

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/021         
                                                           

Supply of 1.1KV Grade Arial Bunched Cables 
3cx150+1cx150+1cx125+1cx16 SqM.

23082972     
23082790

02.01.2018   
09.11.2017

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/022         
                                                        

Supply of 11KV GRADE XLPE Insulated Aluminum Conductor 
Power Cable of Size 4CX95, SQMM. & 4CX300 SQMM.  

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SV/023         
                                                           

Supply of 11KV XLPE Insulated Aluminium Conductor Power 
Cable of Size 3Cx300 Sqm.  

M/s Gemscab Industries

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ KA/024         
                                                           

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ SS/025          
                                                       

Supply, Erection, Testing & Comissioning, including Civil 
work M/s Epcos India

M/s Epcos India

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/ AK/26           
                                                       



24 Supply of Meter Box for Single Phase Meter  23083106 16.01.2018  383 

25 Sale of Used Power Transformer 03.10.2017  200 

26 CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/030 06.12.2017  29 

27 M/s Universal Cable 23083361 27.02.2018  82 

28 M/s ABB India Limited 23083091 11.01.2018  246 

29 Supply of Feeder Pillar Type A-1 23083282 18.01.2018  66 

30 M/s Azure Switchgear 23082895 11.12.2017  287 

23082888 11.12.2017  345 

M/s Gems Cab Industries 23082887 11.12.2017  287 

31 Supply OF ACBS 400, 1250, 2000 AMPS with Enclosure M/s C&S Electric 2303613 16.05.2018  162 

M/s HPL 23083615 23083615  133 

23083634 16.05.2018  122 

32 23083339 21.02.2018  34 

23083340 21.02.2018  23 

33 Supply of Safety Equipments M/s Crossways 23083468 24.03.2018  7 

M/s Grover Sales 23083467 24.03.2018  24 

23083470 24.03.2018  27 

34 23559919 01.05.2018  68 

35 M/s Pee Key Electrical 285049 02.01.2018  218 

36 Rate Contract of MMG M/S. Pee Kay Electric Works 285048 01.01.2018 64
285050 01.01.2018 102
285052 01.01.2018 124

M/S. Pee Kay Electric Works 285053 01.01.2018 142
285054 01.01.2018 107
285055 01.01.2018 107
285056 01.01.2018 62

M/S. DSY Solution 285057 01.01.2018 47
285058 01.01.2018 74
285059 01.01.2018 26
285060 01.01.2018 33

M/S. DSY Solution 285061 01.01.2018 69
285062 01.01.2018 44
285063 01.01.2018 31

37 CMC/BY/17-18/SG/046 Rate Contract of GCC/Prepaid/CT Meter 285064 01.01.2018 28
285065 01.01.2018 38
285066 01.01.2018 31

38 SLA C&M M/s Pace Resource 285045 21.12.2017  386 

39 ISP Link Connectivity 285475 11.06.2018 185

40 M/s MS Support Services 285240 10.04.2018 271
M/s Trendsetter Facilities 285241 10.04.2018 300

41 Contract of Annual Maintenance for diff. division in BYPL 285306 31.03.2018 681

M/s  THE Imperial Electric 285308 31.03.2018 944
285310 31.03.2018 674

M/s Unique Electrical 285311 31.03.2018 589
285312 31.03.2018 809
285313 31.03.2018 1,011
285314 31.03.2018 822
285315 31.03.2018 635
285316 31.03.2018 640
285307 31.03.2018 677
285309 31.03.2018 986
285317 31.03.2018 647
285318 31.03.2018 577
285319 31.03.2018 646

42 M/s HP Enterprises 285465 05.06.2018 40
285464 05.06.2018 40

M/s Achievers 285463 05.06.2018 40
285462 05.06.2018 40

M/s VMV Enterprises 285461 05.06.2018 40
M/s CITI Associates 285460 05.06.2018 40

285467 05.06.2018 40
285466 05.06.2018 40

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/027        
                                                           

M/s Neelu Packing Industries

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/029        
                                                           

M/s Nucore Transformer BYPL/17-
18/Scrap/01

Sale of Obsolet items M/s Nucore Transformer
BYPL/17-

18/Scrap/02

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SV/031          
                                                      

Supply of 33KV 3cx400 sq mtr.Cable

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SV/032          
                                                      

Supply of 66/11KV Hybrid Switchgears module Along with 
other Material

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SS/033           
                                                     M/s Raychem RPG

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SV/034          
                                                     

Supply 1.1KV XLPE Insulated Aluminum Conductor Power 
Cable

M/s Sri Ram Cable

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SS/035           
                                                    

M/s Havel’s
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SS/036           
                                                    

Supply of 350KL Transformer oil confirming to ISS/1993 with 
latest Amendments M/s Gandhar Oil

M/s Savita Oil Technologies
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/037        
                                                        

M/s Jost Engineering
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AS/040          
                                                     

Supply of laying of 3 nos Feeders from Vivek Vihar Grid M/s Durga Engineers

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AS/041          
                                                     

Providing of Telephone Operator in O&M Complaint Centre 
in BYPL

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SG/045          
                                                 

M/S. JMV Electricals
M/S. Ambuja Construction Company

M/S. Aishwarya Engineers Associates
M/S. Shree Vidyut  Enterprises
M/S. JMV Electricals

M/S. Shree Vidyut  Enterprises
M/S. Cheena & Co.
M/S. Aishwarya Engineers Associates

M/S. Cheena & Co.
M/S. Kansal Traders
M/S. Cheena & Co.
M/S. JMV Electricals
M/S. JMV Electricals

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/047          
                                                    CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/049        
                                                         M/s Sify Technology
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SB/053          
                                                    

Providing Housekeeping & other Allied Services in Various 
offices in BYPL

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AS/059          
                                                  M/s Saras Power Projects 

M/s   Pan Electricals Pvt. Ltd

M/s  Aishwarya Engineers
M/s Elecon Power Infrastructure
M/s Cheena & Company
M/s  Dhariwal Enterprises
 M/s Manjeet Electric works
 M/s Manjeet Electric works
M/s  Bryn Construction Company
M/s  Bryn Construction Company
M/s  High Tention Erectors
M/s  Parihar Electric Co.

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/060          
                                                   

Recovery Facilitor  

M/s Satyam Enterprises

M/s Parihar Electric

M/s Dharma Associates
M/s Shakti Consulting



43 Energy Bill Printing 285387 07.05.2018 90
M/s Friends Color Images 285386 07.05.2018 260

44 M/s DSY Solution 285476 07.06.2018 92

45
M/s Secure Meter Limited

LOI 105 11.09.2018 2

46 SLA Recovery 285468 05.06.2018 484
285469 05.06.2018 206

47 SLA Finance & Account M/s EASY source HR Solution 285477 07.06.2018 545

48 SLA DSS M/S Safeguards Human Resources 285480 07.06.2018 500

49 SLA CHD M/S Safeguards Human Resources 285494 11.06.2018 282

50 SLA GIS 285236 09.04.2018 43

51 23083901 21.06.2018 584
M/s Gupta Power Infrastructure 23083784 31.05.2018 54
M/s Gupta Power Infrastructure 23083900 21.06.2018 335

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SB/061          
                                               M/s SSK InfoTech 

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/063          
                                              

Provided of Assistance in Enf activities

CMC/BY/17-18/RB/VKS/067        
                                                   

Supply of 3Phase 4Wire static LT whole current 20-
100Amps, 3x240volts

23084208       
23084061         

     

27.08.2018      
     25.07.2018

135                            
30

M/s Landis+Gyr Limited
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/068          
                                            

M/s   Pan Electricals Pvt. Ltd

M/S Dsy solutions
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/069          
                                            
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/070          
                                                 
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/071          
                                              
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/AK/073          
                                                 M/s Shakti Consulting
CMC/BY/17-18/RB/SV/074          
                                             

Supply of LT Cable 3Cx400 SQ.Mtr. M/s Genus Electrotech


